Team - Course
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Participant - Last Name /
First Name DNS Dnf

Barclay Simon Y
Cathcart-Keays Athlyn
Chapman Charlotte

Duncan James

Ellis James Y
Giles Heather

Graham Storm
Greatorex-Davies Rachel
Grylls Simon

Hall Matt

Haycox James Y
Hitchcott Wayne

Horler James

Jackson Louisa

Keighley Peter

Lovell Anthony

Mcaulay Gary

Moseley Jason

Piazza Demian

Plant Neil

Rendall Claire

Ridgway Andrew Y
Scanes Paul

Spiller Gareth

Tuckley Jen

Vaughan Gary

Warin Tim

Wood Lucy

Ride time

12:50

29:51:00
13:38
13:07
15:49
17:22

12:00
15:51

12:50
15:50
14:47
11.18
12:13
13:38

14:30
12:13
14:30
29:51:00
12:50
13:38
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Wood Steven
Bird Andy
Burr Tom
Carr Charles
Chilton Alex
Cook Allan
Cooper John
Dixon Darren
Dunne Paul
Durec Michal

Evans David

Evans-Harding Rupert

Fisher Matt
Fisher Vanessa
Fryer Simon
Hunt James
Jones Rob
Keeling Ruth
Langsbury Caleb
Lomax Julie
Maxwell Craig
Middleton Tom
Shrubsall Steve
Simcik Zbynek
Tuckley Adrian

Whitehouse Steve

Wilding Brad

Breytenbach Johann

Day Stephen
Westbrook Mark

9.05

25:09:00
53:15:00
55:18:00

34:30:00

34:30:00

20:06

35:05:00

31:10:00

28.23

25:38:00



300 mile Wilgress Colin
100 mile Williams Nathan



